A
MERLIN
W™  ARCHERY

Lady Recurve
1Sst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Jane Reith

Claire McGoven

Karen Relton

Rhiannon Beckett
Yvonne Mastaglio

Lady Compound

1st

Viv Davies

Lady Longbow

1st
2nd

3rd Gloria Capeling

Lynn Young
Cath Hall

Lady Barebow

1st

Vicki Waller

Green Lane
Whitburn
Heugh
Norton
Walker

Cleadon

Riverside
Riverside
Cleadon

Norton

734
705
696
504
417

718

386
230
155

520

Cleadon Archers WA900 Results

11th May 2019
Non-Record Status

Judges: Ken Turner, Malcolm Foxton
Lord Patron: Brian Trotter
Tournament organiser:David Crow
Assembly: 9:45am
Sighters: 10:00am

Gent Recurve
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Gent Compound
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th

Gent Longbow
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Gent Barebow
1st
2nd

Richard Ingram

Adam Lyczko
Paul Jarred
Simon Sykes
Alan Smith

Paul Mastaglio

Mark Speight
Steve James
Tony Reith
Tony Cooper
lan Evans
Steve Bell

Anthony Edwards

Dave McCulloch

Brian Shearer
Mike Nilson

Steve Foreman

Glenn Studholm

Heugh
Cleadon
Priory
DCA
Whitburn
Walker

Cleadon
Cleadon
Green Lane
Norton
Heugh
Priory
Heugh

Norton
Riverside
Priory
Killingworth

Norton

Alan Dunninghan Cleadon

772
740
709
708
470
385

864
859
844
835
816
799
791

543
468
395
329

728
516



Cleadon Archers WA900 Results

11th May 2019
Non-Record Status
P Judges: Ken Turner, Malcolm Foxton
MEBI.IN Lord Patron: Brian Trotter
ARy Tournament organiser:David Crow
Assembly: 9:45am
Sighters: 10:00am

Junior Lady Revurve Recuve Team Norton
1st Annabel Garner  Killingworth 698 Glenn Studholm
Dave McCulloch
Junior Lady Longbow Vicki Waller

1st Jenny Cuthbertson Killingworth 309

Junior Gent Compound Compound Team Cleadon
1st Dillon Crow Cleadon 844 Mark Speight
2nd Elliott NcGoven  Whitburn 733 Steve James
Dillon Crow

Junior Gent Longbow
12st Matthew Foreman Killingworth 395

1791

2567



