## **Cleadon Archers WA900 Results**

### 11th May 2019

### **Non-Record Status**

Judges: Ken Turner, Malcolm Foxton Lord Patron: Brian Trotter Tournament organiser:David Crow

Assembly: 9:45am Sighters: 10:00am

Sight	ters: 10:0	00am		
Gent Re	ecurve			
	1st	Richard Ingram	Heugh	772
	2nd	Adam Lyczko	Cleadon	740
	3rd	Paul Jarred	Priory	709
	4th	Simon Sykes	DCA	708
	5th	Alan Smith	Whitburn	470
	6th	Paul Mastaglio	Walker	385
Gent Co	ompoun	d		
	1st	Mark Speight	Cleadon	864
	2nd	Steve James	Cleadon	859
	3rd	Tony Reith	Green Lane	844
	4th	Tony Cooper	Norton	835
	5th	lan Evans	Heugh	816
	6th	Steve Bell	Priory	799
	7th	Anthony Edwards	Heugh	791
Gent Lo	ongbow			
	1st	Dave McCulloch	Norton	543
	2nd	Brian Shearer	Riverside	468
	3rd	Mike Nilson	Priory	395
	4th	Steve Foreman	Killingworth	329
Gent Ba	arebow			
	1st	Glenn Studholm	Norton	728
	2nd	Alan Dunninghan	Cleadon	516

# MERLIN ARCHERY

Lady Re	curve	9				
	1Sst	Jane Reith	Green Lane	734		
	2nd	Claire McGoven	Whitburn	705		
	3rd	Karen Relton	Heugh	696		
	4th	Rhiannon Beckett	Norton	504		
	5th	Yvonne Mastaglio	Walker	417		
Lady Co	mpoi	und				
	1st	Viv Davies	Cleadon	718		
Lady Longbow						
	1st	Lynn Young	Riverside	386		
	2nd	Cath Hall	Riverside	230		
	3rd	Gloria Capeling	Cleadon	155		
Lady Barebow						
	1st	Vicki Waller	Norton	520		

### **Cleadon Archers WA900 Results**

### 11th May 2019

### **Non-Record Status**

Judges: Ken Turner, Malcolm Foxton Lord Patron: Brian Trotter Tournament organiser:David Crow Assembly: 9:45am

Sighters: 10:00am

Junior Lady Revurve		Recuve Team	Norton	1791
1st Annabel Garner Killingw	orth 698	Glenn Studholm	1	
		Dave McCulloch		
Junior Lady Longbow		Vicki Waller		
1st Jenny Cuthbertson Killingw	orth 309			
Junior Gent Compound		Compound Team	Cleadon	2567
Junior Gent Compound 1st Dillon Crow Cleadon	844	Compound Team Mark Speight	Cleadon	2567
•	_	•	Cleadon	2567
1st Dillon Crow Cleadon	_	Mark Speight	Cleadon	2567
1st Dillon Crow Cleadon	_	Mark Speight Steve James	Cleadon	2567